
Pumpkin price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Pumpkin Jagnair APMC  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-12-20

Pumpkin Fatehabad APMC  9.00  900.00  1000 -  700.00 2025-12-15

Pumpkin Fatehabad  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-11-05

Pumpkin Achnera  15.90  1,590.00  1630 -  1,550.00 2025-11-01

Pumpkin Agra  13.50  1,350.00  1450 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31

Pumpkin Jagnair  7.50  750.00  800 -  700.00 2025-10-31

Pumpkin Fatehpur Sikri  10.75  1,075.00  1150 -  1,000.00 2025-03-06

Pumpkin Khairagarh  12.50  1,250.00  1300 -  1,200.00 2025-02-20

Pumpkin Jarar  4.50  450.00  600 -  400.00 2023-04-24
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